W. Joseph Ford

Mr. Ford was born at Oakland, California, August 2, 1877, the son of John Joseph and Mary B. Mahoney Ford. He received his early education in the public and high schools at Los Angeles, later attending University of California at Berkeley. He was admitted to practice in California, October 1899, at Los Angeles. From 1907 to 1914, Mr. Ford was Chief Assistant District Attorney of Los Angeles County. He is a member of the California Club; Jonathan Club; City Club of Los Angeles; B. P. O. E.; United Spanish War Veterans and Native Sons of Golden West. Mr. Ford maintains offices at 458 South Spring Street, Los Angeles.

